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Entity#: 681091

Filing Type: CORPORATION FOR NON-PROFIT
Original Filing Date: 07/01/1986

Location: COLUMBUS

Business Name: RED, WHITE AND BOOM, INC.
Status: Active

Exp. Date: 03/04/2029

Agent/Registrant Information

SHAWN VERHOFF

774 SOUTH ROOSEVELT AVE
BEXLEY OH 43209

06/17/2019

Active

Filings

Filing Type

DOMESTIC ARTICLES/NON-PROFIT

DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES
MISCELLANEOUS FILING

DOMESTIC AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE
MISCELLANEOUS FILING

DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED
CANCELED/FAILURE TO FILE/STATEMENT CONT. EXISTENCE

DOMESTIC/REINSTATEMENT
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Date of Filing

07/01/1986
06/08/1990
07/12/1991
07/12/1991
10/21/1992
10/25/1994
11/13/1995
08/10/2000
09/21/2000
01/22/2001
12/21/2001

Document ID
F947 1219
G877_0132
H152_ 1975
H152_1975
H463_ 1229
4314 0896
5348 0287
200022601757
200026804959
D00102202236
200135501652
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DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED

CANCELED/FAILURE TO FILE/STATEMENT CONT. EXISTENCE
DOMESTIC/REINSTATEMENT

LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED

CANCELED/FAILURE TO FILE/STATEMENT CONT. EXISTENCE
DOMESTIC/REINSTATEMENT

LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED

CANCELED/FAILURE TO FILE/STATEMENT CONT. EXISTENCE
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT
DOMESTIC/REINSTATEMENT

LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED

CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE

12/21/2001
08/21/2006
12/21/2006
04/30/2007
12/30/2011
04/30/2012
05/31/2012
01/30/2017
06/07/2017
06/17/2019
06/26/2019
02/26/2024

03/04/2024

Wed May 07 2025

200135501654
200623377658
200635526854
200712002370
201136424320
201212143647
201215701239
201703000164
201715800160
201916804110
201917703636
202405700124

202406404450

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
STATE OF OHIO
OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the Sate of Ohio, do hereby certify that thisisa list
of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.

Witness my hand and the seal of the
Secretary of Sate at Columbus,
Ohio this 7th of May, A.D. 2025

Ohio Secretary of Sate
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