Wed May 07 2025



Entity#: 681091

Filing Type: CORPORATION FOR NON-PROFIT

Original Filing Date: 07/01/1986

Location: COLUMBUS

Business Name: RED, WHITE AND BOOM, INC.

Status: Active

Exp. Date: 03/04/2029

Agent/Registrant Information

SHAWN VERHOFF 774 SOUTH ROOSEVELT AVE BEXLEY OH 43209 06/17/2019 Active

Filings

Filing Type	Date of Filing	Document ID
DOMESTIC ARTICLES/NON-PROFIT	07/01/1986	F947_1219
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	06/08/1990	G877_0132
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES	07/12/1991	H152_1975
MISCELLANEOUS FILING	07/12/1991	H152_1975
DOMESTIC AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE	10/21/1992	H463_1229
MISCELLANEOUS FILING	10/25/1994	4314_0896
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	11/13/1995	5348_0287
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	08/10/2000	200022601757
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	09/21/2000	200026804959
CANCELED/FAILURE TO FILE/STATEMENT CONT. EXISTENCE	01/22/2001	D00102202236
DOMESTIC/REINSTATEMENT	12/21/2001	200135501652



Wed May 07 2025

DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	12/21/2001	200135501654
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	08/21/2006	200623377658
CANCELED/FAILURE TO FILE/STATEMENT CONT. EXISTENCE	12/21/2006	200635526854
DOMESTIC/REINSTATEMENT	04/30/2007	200712002370
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	12/30/2011	201136424320
CANCELED/FAILURE TO FILE/STATEMENT CONT. EXISTENCE	04/30/2012	201212143647
DOMESTIC/REINSTATEMENT	05/31/2012	201215701239
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	01/30/2017	201703000164
CANCELED/FAILURE TO FILE/STATEMENT CONT. EXISTENCE	06/07/2017	201715800160
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	06/17/2019	201916804110
DOMESTIC/REINSTATEMENT	06/26/2019	201917703636
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	02/26/2024	202405700124
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE	03/04/2024	202406404450

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA STATE OF OHIO OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the State of Ohio, do hereby certify that this is a list of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.



Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio this 7th of May, A.D. 2025

Tank Johne

Ohio Secretary of State